
  Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3 

 
 

  
Pan Dulce* 

 

 
Egg, Cheese & Bacon 

Burrito 
 

 
French Toast Sticks* 

 

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10 

 
Chocolate Muffin* 

 

 
Breakfast Square w/

Turkey Sausage 
 

 
Pan Dulce*  

 
 

 
Egg, Cheese & Bacon 

Burrito 
 
 

 
French Toast Sticks* 

 
 
 

HIGH SCHOOL BREAKFAST 
MENU 

AVAILABLE DAILY 
 

DAILY ENTRÉE: 
 

Assorted Cereal 
 

 

 
DAILY SIDES: 

 
Seasonal Fruit Basket  

 
 

1% White or Non-Fat  
Chocolate Milk 

 
 
 
 

*Vegetarian Option  

**Contains Pork 

 

 

 

This institution is an equal           
opportunity provider and 

employer.  
 
                                                           

Menus are subject to 
change. 

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17 

 
Chocolate Muffin* 

 

 
Breakfast Square w/

Turkey Sausage 
 

 
Pan Dulce* 

 

 
Egg, Cheese & Bacon 

Burrito 
 

 
French Toast Sticks* 

 

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24 

 
Chocolate Muffin* 

 

 
Breakfast Square w/

Turkey Sausage 
 

 
Pan Dulce* 

 

 
Egg, Cheese & Bacon 

Burrito 
 

 
French Toast Sticks* 

 

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30  

 
Chocolate Muffin* 

 

 
Breakfast Square w/

Turkey Sausage 
 

 
Pan Dulce*  

 

 
Egg, Cheese & Bacon 

Burrito 
 

 
 


